Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dorothy Hollister - (1489456) - Caradon SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.93
1:09.59
1:09.88
1:10.25
1:10.38

1:10.81

112.09

:113.20

:114.30

:114.50

114.66
1:17.07
1:17.37
1:41.72

1:52.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.93
1:09.59
1:10.25
1:10.38
1:10.81
1:09.88
1:14.30

1:13.20
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Date

16/03/24
28/01/24
15/07/23
30/10/23
07/10/23
02/10/23
04/12/22
05/02/23
18/03/23
12/09/22
09/07/22
29/05/22
19/03/22
17/11119
09/09/19

Date

16/03/24
28/01/24
30/10/23
07/10/23
02/10/23
15/07/23
18/03/23
05/02/23

Meet

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

Caradon Club Champs 2023

Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023
Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Cornwall County Championships 2023

Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023

Caradon Club Champs 2022

Dinnaton SC Summer Open Meet 2022

West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet
Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties

NCD Margaret Jacob Memorial Open Meet
Caradon Club Champs

Meet

Caradon & Dinnaton Two Counties 2024

2024 Cornwall County & Age Groups Championships
Caradon Club Champs 2023

Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2023

Devonport Royal Summer Sizzler 2023

Two Counties Spring Open Meet 2023

Cornwall County Championships 2023

Venue

Plymouth
Bodmin
Plymouth
Saltash
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bodmin
Plymouth
Saltash LC
Plymouth
1610 Dorchester
Plymouth
Bodmin

Caradon

Venue

Plymouth
Bodmin

Saltash

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

Bodmin
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Club Swam Under Level

Caradon 3

Caradon 4
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1:12.09
1:14.50
1:14.66
1:17.07
1:17.37
1:41.72

1:52.70
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04/12/22
12/09/22
09/07/22
29/05/22
19/03/22
17/11119
09/09/19

Plymouth Leander Xmas SC Level 3 Meet 2022
Caradon Club Champs 2022

Dinnaton SC Summer Open Meet 2022

West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet
Caradon SC & Dinnaton SC Two Counties
NCD Margaret Jacob Memorial Open Meet

Caradon Club Champs

Plymouth
Saltash LC
Plymouth

1610 Dorchester

Plymouth
Bodmin Caradon
Caradon Caradon
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